Licensed to IHSAA Championship Meet

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 2/16/2019 04:46 PM
Hamilton Southeastern High School - Boys - 2/14/2019 to 2/16/2019
Hamilton Southeastern High School

Results

Event 1 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Final
Hamilton Southeastern

1) Blake Ratliff SR

3) Connor Harrison JR
Fishers

1) Kyle Ponsler FR

3) Drake Stallworth SR
Yorktown

1) Quinn Kennedy JR

3) Ben Suer JR
Oak Hill

1) Dalton Scheffer SO

3) Arik Gamble SR
Pendleton Heights

1) Trevor Cobb SO

3) Evan Fredericks SR
Marion

1) Tyler Morgan SR

3) Zach Stephens SR
Anderson

1) Isaac Hanauer SO

3) Samuel Eskew FR
Elwood Community

1) Christopher Wingrove SR

3) Harley Quillen SR
Final

Liberty Christian

1) Ethan Smith 3JR

3) Markus Williams FR

Event 2 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

1:40.67
Charles Truxall 3R
Andrew Christopher
1:41.11
Cory Jacocks SR
Trevor Adcock SR
1:40.36
Nathan Hicks SR
Wayne Morrow SR
1:42.72
Blake Lefavour SR
Samuel Boyer 3JR
1:48.72
Cameron Kordes SR
Pyry Kurunsaari SR
1:56.64
Jonathan Reynolds F
Joseph Powell JR
2:03.62
Addison Lavelle SR
Jaden Wilcox SR
2:03.61
Zachary Moody IR
Ethan Mendenhall JR

2:05.84
Nicholas Bitar SO
Lucas Williams FR

JR

R

.01

.41

.86

.00

.57

.23

.41

DFS

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

1T ooNOUVTDh WNER

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Final

Keegan Streett
Aaron Frollo

Evan Sellers
Tyler Schwertfeger
Marcus Eden

Bruno Kitazuka
Cameron Kordes
Carson Smitherman
Final

Dalton Scheffer
Quinn Kennedy
Aidan Barrett
Robbie Courtney
Ben Suer
Macallister Cheek
Colton Fauquher
Jonathan Maynus
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SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SR

OAKH
YORK

AHS
PEND
YORK
OAKH
YORK
OAKH

RRRRRRRR
IN
i

:50.
:53.
:57.63
:58.02
:01.49
100.34
:03.20
:02.50

96
71

NNNMNNNRRRR

RPRRRRRRPR
A
B

:50.
:55.
:55.
:57.
:58.
:58.
:01.
:02.

66
32
54
57
23
68
79
10

NNRPRRRPRRRPR

R NW,AUITO NN O



coNOUVT A WNRE.I

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Final

Blake Ratliff
Connor Harrison
Kyle Ponsler

Cory Jacocks
Nathan Hicks
Nicolas Silveira Silva
Arik Gamble

Justin Voelker
Final

Ian Clausen

Blake Lefavour
Mason Kennedy
Tanner Keesling
Samuel Eskew
Landon White

Isaac Hanauer
Tyler Hollendonner

FR
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SO
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FR
SO
FR

Event 4 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
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Final

Donald Rogers
Andrew Christopher
Trevor Adcock

Nick Bostock

Wayne Morrow
Samuel Boyer

Reed Beaumont
Harley Quillen
Final

Pyry Kurunsaari
Tyler Morgan

Sean Deimling

Seth McKinley
Brayden Jones

Paul Eaton

Jaden Wilcox
Christopher Wingrove

Event 5 Boys 1 mtr Diving

Finals

Caiden Lake
Nathan Barr
Angelo Ricafort
William Jansen
Sebastian Otero
Braden Wagner
Jackson Bisesi
Cayden Sisson
Owen Brookshire
Ethan Weiss
Marcus Cullum
Jackson Stephenson
Devin Sanders
Kyle Hummel
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Event 6 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
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Final

Drake Stallworth
Connor Harrison
Andrew Christopher
Trevor Adcock
Cameron Kordes
Thomas Reising
Louis Henderson
Ben Suer

Final

Samuel Boyer

Ian Clausen
Trevor Cobb

Aidan Barrett
Isaac Suer

Zach Stephens
Dallas Foor
Jonathan Reynolds

JR

JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR

Event 7 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
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Final

Donald Rogers
Zack Bostock
Dayton Edwards
Evan Fredericks
Nick Bostock
Bruno Kitazuka
Logan Ayres
Wayne Morrow
Final

Pyry Kurunsaari
Sean Deimling
Seth McKinley
Tyler Morgan
Colin Harts
Joey Ulrich
Harley Quillen
Jaden Wilcox
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SR
SR
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SR
SR

Event 8 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
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Final

Aaron Frollo
Keegan Streett
Kyle Ponsler

Evan Sellers

Tyler Schwertfeger
Carson Smitherman
Dalton Scheffer
Alexander Kaminski
Final

Isaac Suer
Macallister Cheek
Jonathan Maynus
Robbie Courtney
John Hicks
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Event 9 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Samuel Eskew
Tanner Keesling
Evan Behrens
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Final

1 Hamilton Southeastern

1) Keegan Streett SO

3) Donald Rogers JR
Fishers

1) Trevor Adcock SR

3) Aaron Frollo IR
Anderson

1) Dayton Edwards SO

3) Aidan Barrett FR
Yorktown

1) Ian Clausen FR

3) Wayne Morrow SR
Pendleton Heights

1) Brayden Jones SO

3) Tanner Keesling SO
Marion

1) Henrique Samorini JR

3) Jonathan Reynolds FR
Liberty Christian

1) Benjamin Webb SO

3) Lucas Williams FR

Event 10 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

1:28.79
Andrew Christopher
Connor Harrison JR

1:31.41
Cory Jacocks SR
Drake Stallworth SR

1:33.17
Jaden Wilcox SR

JR

Carson Smitherman SO

1:38.88
Seth McKinley FR
Nathan Hicks SR
1:39.53
Cole Robison SR
Robbie Courtney SO
1:40.55
Joseph Powell JR
Tyler Morgan SR
1:45.10
Markus Williams FR
Juan Cabello SR
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Marcus Eden
Blake Ratliff
Logan Ayres
Nicolas Silveira Silva
Louis Henderson
Quinn Kennedy
Evan Fredericks
Dayton Edwards
Final

Holden Kesler
Trevor Cobb
Colin Harts
John Hicks
Mason Kennedy
Landon Ashley
Jacob Zerkel
Ethan Smith
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FR
FR
JR
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Event 11 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
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Final

Nathan Hicks
Charles Truxall
Cory Jacocks
Thomas Reising
Justin Voelker
Reed Beaumont
Arik Gamble
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Event 12 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Alejandro Garcia
Final

Blake Lefavour
Colton Fauquher
Landon White
Samuel Brumley
Oliver Claxon
Jonathan Reynolds
Addison Lavelle
Isaac Hanauer

FR
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FR
SR
SO
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Final

1 Hamilton Southeastern

1) Keegan Streett SO

3) Evan Sellers JR
Fishers

1) Kyle Ponsler FR

3) Aaron Frollo JR
Pendleton Heights

1) Cameron Kordes SR

3) Trevor Cobb SO
Anderson

1) Carson Smitherman SO

3) Aidan Barrett FR
Yorktown

1) Ian Clausen FR

3) Seth McKinley FR
Oak Hill

1) Griffin Overmyer FR

3) Colin Harts SR
Marion

1) Henrique Samorini JR

3) Zach Stephens SR
Liberty Christian

1) Benjamin Webb SO

3) Ethan Smith JR

3:18.88
Blake Ratliff SR
Donald Rogers 3JR
3:19.95
Tyler Schwertfeger SO
Drake Stallworth SR
3:44.12
Pyry Kurunsaari SR
Evan Fredericks SR
3:53.34
Samuel Eskew FR
Dayton Edwards SO
3:38.39
Joey Ulrich JR
Quinn Kennedy JR
3:44.03
Benjamin Martin
Macallister Cheek JR
4:09.05
Joel Barnes SR
Joseph Powell JR
4:15.41
Luke Jones SO
Juan Cabello SR
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